tel. : 01823 253808
mobile : 07702 501272

email : richard@parristractors.com

www : parristractors.com

Parris Tractors Ltd

Parris Tractors Cutliffe Farm
TRACTORS AND MACHINERY Sherford
Taunton

Somerset

TAl 3FU

MAKE/MODEL
MONTH/YEAR
HOURS

TOP SPEED
SPOOLS
TYRES

Case CX100

08/1998

4,431 hrs

40K

2

540/65/34 + 440/65/24 Goodyear

EXTRA FEATURES

e 16 speed Hi-Lo with manual shuttle

® aircon

® air seat

e this tractor is in immaculate original condition



